
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= CAHABA VALLEY
FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201011150003
82380

11/15/2010
01:42:37

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY
JAMES H

Instr
#:20021023000
522750

201011150003
82410

11/15/2010
01:42:40

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY
DONNA

Instr
#:20031009000
680300

201009070002
89300

09/07/2010
03:36:35

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES KITCHENS
CURTIS LEE

Instr
#:20031009000
680330

201011150003
82390

11/15/2010
01:42:38

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY
JAMES H

Instr
#:20030829000
576190

201011150003
82400

11/15/2010
01:42:39

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY
DONNA

Legacy #:1998-
21776 Instr
#:19980611000
217761

Other:SEE
INST

201011150003
82370

11/15/2010
01:42:36

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HARTLEY
ARTHUR C

Legacy #:1997-
30945 Instr
#:19970925000
309451

Other:SEE
INST


