Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201011150003 82380	11/15/2010 01:42:37	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WHATLEY JAMES H					Instr #:20021023000 522750	
201011150003 82410	11/15/2010 01:42:40	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WHATLEY DONNA					Instr #:20031009000 680300	
201009070002 89300	09/07/2010 03:36:35	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	KITCHENS CURTIS LEE					Instr #:20031009000 680330	
201011150003 82390	11/15/2010 01:42:38	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WHATLEY JAMES H					Instr #:20030829000 576190	
201011150003 82400	11/15/2010 01:42:39	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WHATLEY DONNA					Legacy #:1998- 21776 Instr #:19980611000 217761	Other:SEE INST
201011150003 82370	11/15/2010 01:42:36	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTLEY ARTHUR C					Legacy #:1997- 30945 Instr #:19970925000 309451	Other:SEE INST